COMPLETE STAGE HYPNOSIS MUSIC TRACK PLAYLIST - ALPHA ORDER

01_Hypnotized Theme 1
02_Hypnotized Theme 2

03 _Hypnotized Theme 3

04 Come On Up

05_Induction Music
Dancers_Ballet Dancers (LONG)

Dancers_Ballet Dancers ((SHORT))

Dancers_Belly Dancers (LONG)
Dancers_Belly Dancers (SHORT)
Dancers_Disco Dancers (LONG)
Dancers_Disco Dancers (SHORT)
Dancers_Hula - Dancers (LONG)
Dancers_Hula Dancers (SHORT)
Dancers_Hypno-Twist (LONG)
Dancers_Hypno-Twist (SHORT)
Dancers_Hypno-Twist - Tag
Dancers_Tango Dancers (LONG)

Dancers_Tango Dancers (SHORT)

Exotic-Stripper Dancer 1
Exotic-Stripper Dancer 2
Hollywood Sophisticate
Horse Race Bugle

Horse Race Music

Horse Race

Horse Whinny

Martian from Outer Space
Michael J. Groove

Mind Reader From India
Movie_Sad

Movie_Scary
Movie_Funny (SHORT)
Movie_Funny (LONG)
Mysterious Magician
Naked Audience Trumpet
Orchestra Conductor- Overture
Pianist (LONG)

Pianist (SHORT)

0:45
0:57
0:52
2:44

32:38

2:18
0:57
2:40
1:31
3:00
1:43
2:14
1:05
1:22
0:58
0:10
2:32
0:58
1:38
2:34
0:45
0:12
0:49
1:05
0:05
2:58
2:48
2:37
1:14
1:04
0:33
0:59
2:44
0:07
1:04
2:07
0:51

PUBLIC DOMAIN: Waltz of Flowers
PUBLIC DOMAIN: Waltz of Flowers

SFX
PUBLIC DOMAIN: William Tell Overture
SFX
SFX

PUBLIC DOMAIN: 1812 Overture
PUBLIC DOMAIN: Beethoven Sonata #3
PUBLIC DOMAIN Beethoven Sonata #3



COMPLETE STAGE HYPNOSIS MUSIC TRACK PLAYLIST - ALPHA ORDER

President 0:39 PUBLIC DOMAIN Hail To The Chief
Scratch_Gotta ltch - Groove Only 0:52
Scratch_Gotta Itch with Vocal 0:38
Scratch_Stepping On Ants 0:24
Sequential Flutes 2:40
SFX_Bees 1:23 SFX
SFX_Car Race 2:36 SFX
SFX_Chickens 2:13 SFX
SFX_Commercial Jet Ride 1:40 SFX
SFX_Favorite Farm Animals 2:06 SFX
SFX_Favorite Noisy Instruments 0:48 SFX
SFX_Fish Swimming In Ocean 1:.07 SFX
SFX_Jackhammers 1:25 SFX
SFX_Motorcycle Race 2:33 SFX
SFX_Pet Birds 1:57 SFX
SFX_Roller Coaster Ride 1:12 SFX
Soft Inspiration 1 1:49

Soft Inspiration 2 1:33
Surfer Music (SHORT) 1:12

Surfer Music (LONG) 2:12



