01 Hypnotized Theme 1	0:45	
02_Hypnotized Theme 2	0:57	
03_Hypnotized Theme 3	0:52	
04_Come On Up	2:44	
	32:38	
05_Induction Music		PUBLIC DOMAIN: Waltz of Flowers
Dancers_Ballet Dancers (LONG)	0:57	PUBLIC DOMAIN: Waltz of Flowers
Dancers_Ballet Dancers ((SHORT))	2:40	PUBLIC DOMAIN. Waitz of Flowers
Dancers_Belly Dancers (LONG)	1:31	
Dancers_Belly Dancers (SHORT)		
Dancers_Disco Dancers (LONG)	3:00	
Dancers_Disco Dancers (SHORT)	1:43	
Dancers_Hula - Dancers (LONG)	2:14	
Dancers_Hula Dancers (SHORT)	1:05	
Dancers_Hypno-Twist (LONG)	1:22	
Dancers_Hypno-Twist (SHORT)	0:58	
Dancers_Hypno-Twist - Tag	0:10	
Dancers_Tango Dancers (LONG)	2:32 0:58	
Dancers_Tango Dancers (SHORT)		
Exotic-Stripper Dancer 1	1:38	
Exotic-Stripper Dancer 2	2:34	
Hollywood Sophisticate	0:45	CEV
Horse Race Bugle	0:12	SFX PUBLIC DOMAIN: William Tell Overture
Horse Race Music	0:49	
Horse Race	1:05	SFX
Horse Whinny	0:05	SFX
Martian from Outer Space	2:58	
Michael J. Groove Mind Reader From India	2:48	
	2:37 1:14	
Movie_Sad	1:14	
Movie_Scary		
Movie_Funny (SHORT)	0:33 0:59	
Movie_Funny (LONG)		
Mysterious Magician	2:44	
Naked Audience Trumpet	0:07	DUDUC DOMAIN, 1912 Overture
Orchestra Conductor- Overture	1:04	PUBLIC DOMAIN: 1812 Overture
Pianist (LONG)	2:07	PUBLIC DOMAIN: Beethoven Sonata #3
Pianist (SHORT)	0:51	PUBLIC DOMAIN Beethoven Sonata #3

## COMPLETE STAGE HYPNOSIS MUSIC TRACK PLAYLIST - ALPHA ORDER

0:39	PUBLIC DOMAIN Hail To The Chief
0:38	
0:24	
2:40	
1:23	SFX
2:36	SFX
2:13	SFX
1:40	SFX
2:06	SFX
0:48	SFX
1:07	SFX
1:25	SFX
2:33	SFX
1:57	SFX
1:12	SFX
1:49	
1:33	
1:12	
2:12	
	0:24 2:40 1:23 2:36 2:13 1:40 2:06 0:48 1:07 1:25 2:33 1:57 1:12 1:49 1:33 1:12